| CONDITIONAL USE / SITE PLAN REVIEW APPLICATI | ON | Racine County, Wisconsin | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| Owner: Top Flight, LLC | Applicant/Agent: | Brian Depies, SEH | | |
| Town: Village of Yorkville | Zoning district(s): | B-3, Commercial Service District | | |
| TO THE RACINE COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT The undersigned requests a conditional use / site plan rev Construct a nine - building Self-se | iew nermit to (specify us | a project structure size at) | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| AT (site address): Vacant Parcel directly h | lest of 19411 | Washington Avenue | | |
| Subdivision: NA | Lot(a), 1,7 | Call aqua pi i cala | | |
| Parcel # 194-03-21-07-001-022 and 194-03-21-07-00 | 1-023 Section(s) _ | 7 T ³ N R ²¹ F | | |
| If served by municipal sewer, check here: S | anitary permit #: | | | |
| Attached are: | | | | |
| X zoning permit application X X 12 SETS: drawn-to-scale site plan that is based on a survey (10 of the 12 should be sized or folded to 8.5" x 11") X X letter of agent status X | publication/amendmen applicable.) 3 SETS: landscaping, 12 SETS: report/cove | ees are non-refundable, & re- nt fees will be charged where /lighting plan r letter & operations plan ers' names & mailing addresses | | |
| print name: Brian Depies | e-mail address: bdepie | es@sehinc.com | | |
| address: 501 Maple Ave, Delafield, WI 53018 | telephone #: 262-389- | | | |
| | signed: | Dpies | | |
| STAFF USE ONLY: BASED ON CURRENT MAPPING, check applicable staten | nent(s) below & underline (| or circle the word "all" or "partially" | | |
| VA The property is all / partially located in the VA The project is all / partially located in the | NA | shoreland area. shoreland area. | | |
| MA The property is all / partially located in the MA The project is all / partially located in the | NIA | floodplain | | |
| <u>MA</u> The property is all / partially located in the wetland. <u>MA</u> The project is all / partially located in the wetland. | | | | |
| The applicant is subject to the following Racine County Ord | inance provisions (speci | fy article/section): | | |
| Article VI Division 18 B-3, Commercial Service Distort; and | Section 20-1339 Highwa | 1 Oricated Uses | | |
| Shoreland contract: yes no 🔀 | | | | |
| Public hearing date: December 13, 2021 | Site plan review meetin | Alla steb n | | |
| Submittal received by: STM | Date petition filed: | | | |
| | amount received: \$_475,°° | | | |
| 5/1/2002/orb | | | | |

| \FORMS\CL | |
|-----------|--|
| | |
| | |

| APPLICATION F RACINE COUNTY | | | PERMITNO DATE PERMIT ISSUED | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|------------------------|--|--|
| OWNER Storage Authority LLC Mailing Address 19031 Spring St. | | | APPLICANT Brian Depies Mailing Address 501 Maple Ave | | | | | |
| Union Grove | VVI | 53182 | Delafie | ld | VVI | 53018 | | |
| City Phone (H) | State (W) 414. | Zip 315.2711 | City Phone (H) | | State (W) 262-389-0 | Zip 0704 | | |
| Parcel Id. # 194-03 | 3-21-07-001-022 | | Site Address | 1952 | 5 Washingto | - Avenue | | |
| Municipality <u>Village</u> | of Yorkville | Sect | ion(s)7 | Town3 | North, Range | e 21 East | | |
| Lot 1+2 Block | Subdivision N | Name | | | CSM # 2. | 843 | | |
| Proposed Constructi | on/Use_Self. | Service | Storage bu | ilding | | | | |
| New X Addition | rkt Value \$ ket Value? N/A nd? (per map) ain? (per map) d? (per map) Owner/Closely Relanded? ded? e Plan Needed? | Area (s # of Un Peak H Eave H Est.Va Yes_ Yes_ Yes_ Yes_ Yes_ | ints/Stories 1 ft. (ft.) 28 ft. (ft.) 28 |) (Bui 100 Flo 00,000 ZOI <u>Yard Setback</u> Street-1 st Street-2 nd Side-1 st Side-2 nd Rear Shore Total Acc. Stru Date of Approv Date of Approv | 62.13 115 174.69 400+ 400+ 400+ actures yal | Elev. N/A ev. N/A | | |
| Shoreland Contract Additional Zoning I | | Yes_ Listed on Ba | | Date of Approv Yes X N | | ' see back) | | |
| The applicant hereb attachments are true use will be done in a | and correct to the baccordance with the | best of the kn Zoning Ord | owledge and be inance, applicab | lief of the signer le stipulations, a | r, and that all cor | nstruction/ | | |
| BOA/Conditional Use CC Date Chec)/Cash | e/Site Plan Pd: \$ # 1477 + 1479 | 175.00 | Buis P. Dpu Signature of Owned | er /Applicant | 1 | ws. 1/12/21 Date | | |
| Shoreland Contract Fe | ee Pd: \$ | | Brian P. Depies | | | | | |
| CC Date/Check/Cash Zoning Permit Fee | # Pd: \$ 2 | 2 | Print Name(s) | | | - 7(| | |
| CC Date/Check/Cash | | | Notes (revisions, | extensions, etc.) | 6 | 00 | | |
| Other: | Pd: \$ | | | | 51 | M | | |
| $\checkmark \square$ if shoreland eros | ion review fee is incl | uded above | Zoning Administ | rator | (Staff | Initials) | | |

Make checks payable to "Racine County Development Services" - <u>Note</u>: ALL FEES ARE NONREFUNDABLE (OVER)